Temperature limits -4oF to +212oF
-20oC to +100oC
Maximum speed Bearing maximum
Shaft surface finish 3.3 µm Ra
Temperature limits -4oF to +347oF
-20oC to +175oC
Maximum speed Bearing maximum
Shaft surface finish 3.2 µm Ra.

also available.
Cooper Sealing Solutions
Part Numbers - How to Order
BCP 120M01 EX SRS RP
A B C D E
A - Series Designation 01 Series - Medium Duty
01E Series - Enhanced Duty (45mm to 105mm)
02 Series - Heavy Duty
03 Series - Extra Heavy Duty
B - Configuration Identifier BCP - Bearing, Cartridge and Pedestal
BCF - Bearing, Cartridge and Flange
BCZ - Bearing, Cartridge and Z-Line Pedestal
C - Bore Sizes Metric
120M shown represents 120mm
130M would represent 130mm
Imperial
The last two digits represents 16ths of an inch
For example: 608 = 61/2”, 104 = 11/4”
Standard size range from 35mm (13/16”) up to 600mm (24”)
Over 600mm (24”) are Made to Order.
D - Bearing Type EX - Expansion Type
GR - Fixed Type
E - Seal Type AT - Aluminium Triple Labyrinth Seal
LAB - Grease Groove Seal
SRS RP - SRS Seal with retaining plate.
For more information, please contact your Cooper Regional Sales Manager
or our sales office: